32-bit Microprocessors
Arm® Core-Based
Embedded Microprocessors
High Performance, Power Efficient, Secure, Easy to Use
SAMA5 Arm® Cortex®-A5 MPUs
Temperature Range: −40°C to +85°C (ambient), except where indicated

Evaluation Kits
Ordering Code Supported Devices Image
SAM9X60-EK SAM9X60
ATSAMA5D27-WLSOM1-EK1 SAMA5D2-Series
LPDDR2 SiP and Wireless SOM included
ATSAMA5D27-SOM1-EK1 SAMA5D2-Series
DDR2 SiP and SOM included
DM320108-BNDL Bundle ATSAMA5D2-PTC-EK + QT1-XPRO
ATSAMA5D2C-XULT SAMA5D2 Series
ATSAMA5D4-XULT SAMA5D4 Series
ATSAMA5D3-XPLD SAM5D3 Series
AT91SAM9M10-G45-EK SAM9M10, SAM9G45
AT91SAM9X35-EK SAM9X35
AT91SAM9X25-EK SAM9X25
AT91SAM9G35-EK SAM9G35